
Conference Week - Alternate

Afternoon Bus Schedule - One Bus

CUTTEN ROUTE – DISMISSAL 12:15

12:25 Cutten School

12:27 Aldo Ct.

12:27 Excelsior & Simmons

12:27 Excelsior & Gage

12:28 4144 Excelsior

12:28 1525 Fern

12:29 Fern & Vista

12:31 Campton & Leslie

12:33 Campton & Herron

12:34 Excelsior & Gage

12:35 Excelsior & McClaskey

12:37 Walnut & Pleasant

12:39 Walnut & Greenbriar

12:41 Walnut & Home (west side)

12:44 5900 Walnut Dr. (Wendy’s Daycare)

12:45 6060 Walnut Dr. at Landreth Dr.

12:48 881 Westgate

12:49 Westgate & Hilma

12:48 Ridgewood Dr. & Eggert

12:52 5865 Walnut Dr. (Jackie’s Daycare)

12:53 Walnut & Home Dr. (east side)

12:54 Northridge & Ardagh

12:58 Ridgewood School

RIDGEWOOD ROUTE - DISMISSAL 1:05

1:09 Ridgewood School

1:10 6060 Walnut Dr.

1:13 881 Westgate Rd.

1:15 Westgate & Hilma Dr.

1:18 Ridgewood Dr. & Eggert Rd.

1:21 Walnut & Home Dr. (east side)

1:23 Northridge & Ardagh

1:24 Northridge & Hurst

1:25 Walnut & Greenbriar

1:27 5426 Walnut Dr

1:28 Walnut & Home Dr. (west side)

1:30 5900 Walnut Dr. (Wendy’s Daycare)

1:33 4015 Walnut Dr. (Babes’s Pizza)

1:34 3857 Walnut Dr. (Real Estate Office)

1:36 Russell (exclusive for Zoo Daycare)

1:39 2232 Hemlock St. (Powell’s Daycare)

1:41 3990 Walnut Dr. (Insurance Office)

1:43 Walnut & Aldo Ct.

1:46 Excelsior & Gage Ln.

1:47 Excelsior & McClaskey

1:48 4141 Excelsior

1:49 1525 Fern St

1:50 Fern & Vista

1:53 Campton Rd. & Leslie

1:54 Campton & Herron

1:56 Campton & Scott

1:59 Cutten School

2023-24


